
Journal Fonts!
True Type Fonts!

Updated 4/11/2014!!
This is a list of fonts that may be too thin for a good cut, but when small work very nicely for 
journaling with the Pen Tool or for use with the Engraving Tool, Embossing Tool and in some 
cases, the Distress Tool.  When the fonts are larger, some will cut.   
 
We have added links to the fonts if you want to download and use them.  Most of the fonts are 
free for personal use, others contain a Terms of Use, the ReadMe files that are part of some of 
the downloads will give you the specifics for that font.!!
Across the Road http://www.dafont.com/across-the-road.font

Alex Brush http://www.fontspace.com/typesetit/alex-brush

Allura http://www.fontspace.com/typesetit/allura

Always Forever http://www.dafont.com/always-forever.font

Angelina http://www.dafont.com/angelina.font

Aracne http://www.dafont.com/aracne.font

Aspire http://www.fontspace.com/reference-type-foundry/
aspire

Astralasia http://www.dafont.com/astralasia.font

B de Bonita http://www.dafont.com/b-de-bonita.font

Blackjack http://www.dafont.com/black-jack.font

CAC Champagne http://www.1001freefonts.com/
cac_champagne.font
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Can’t Write Quickly In Winter http://www.dafont.com/cant-write-quickly-in-
winter.font

Champagne http://www.dafont.com/champagne.font

Cheese Cake http://www.dafont.com/cheese-cake.font

Contribute http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Contribute

Cygnet Round http://www.fonts101.com/fonts/view/Script/19504/
CygnetRound

Dancing in the Minefields http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Dancing+in
+the+minefields

Dancing Script http://www.fontsc.com/font/dancing-script

Dear Joe Five Casual http://www.dafont.com/dear-joe-5-casual.font

DJB C Lyle Run http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=djb+c+lyle
+run

Euphoria Script http://www.1001fonts.com/euphoria-script-
font.html

Exmouth http://www.dafont.com/exmouth.font

Great Vibes http://www.fontspace.com/typesetit/great-vibes

Halo Handletter http://www.dafont.com/halohandletter.font

Harrison http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Harrison

Honey Script http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Honey
+Script

Janda As Long As You Love Me http://www.dafont.com/janda-as-long-as-you-love-
me.font
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Janda Elegant Handwriting http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Janda
+Elegant+Handwriting

Janda Everyday Casual http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Janda
+Everyday+Casual

Janda Happy Day http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Janda
+Happy+Day

Janda Quick Note http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Janda
+Quick+Note

Janda Snickerdoodle Serif http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Janda
+Snickerdoodle

Jennifer Lynne
http://www.dafont.com/jennifer-lynne.font

Just Act Casual http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=Just+act
+casual

KG A Thousand Years http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=KG+a
+thousand+years

KG June Bug http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=kg+june
+bug

KG Love You Through It http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=kg+love
+you+through+it

KG Somebody That I Used To Know http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=kg
+somebody+that+i+used+to+know

Marriage Script http://www.searchfreefonts.com/free/marriage-
script.htm

Matilde
http://www.typedepot.com/matilde

Parisienne http://www.fontspace.com/astigmatic-one-eye-
typographic-institute/parisienne

Quilline Script Thin http://www.urbanfonts.com/fonts/
Quilline_Script_Thin.htm

Realistik
http://www.dafont.com/realistik.font
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Rutmer Hand http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=rutmer
+hand

Saginaw http://www.urbanfonts.com/fonts/Saginaw.htm

SF Foxboro Script http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=sf+foxboro
+script

Simplesnails http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=simplesnails

Simply Glamorous http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=simply
+glamorous

Something Blue http://www.dafont.com/something-blue.font

Swanky and Moo Moo
http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=swanky
+and+moo+moo

Sweet Home Oklahoma http://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=sweet
+home+oklahoma

Writing Stuff http://www.dafont.com/writing-stuff.font

Zentaiges
http://www.dafont.com/zentaiges.font
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